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R5.6.1 |#HEHrEEGE ARG A % 1,983 -1,983
R5.6.6 |AfZ—xyMERE6A 4 3,851 5,834
R5.6.9 |THESLKT —T 7 —LAR—b FREEGE 18,150  -23,984
R5.6.27 |[TER®A LT | ERBETE 34,000 -57,984
R5.6.29 |&F054E E1H45y 320,000 262,016
R5.7.1 |#EHEFEEHEITA 1,983 260,033
R5.7.5 (Ao Z—xoMEMEITA 4 3,851 256,182
R5.7 19 ﬁg%ﬁf?ﬁ% JeEE AT, AR FLIR 142,000 114,182
R5.8.1 |#EHFEREMEAEI8A & 1,983 112,199
R5.8.3 |Af&—yMERESA 4 3,851 108,348
R5.8.3 |WHMEZZINE M (BORABZEITE S ) 10,000 98,348
R5.9.1 (HEHFEERSfESARION 4 1,983 96,365
R5.9.5 |[AZ—xyMEMEIOA & 3,851 92,514
R5.9.7 |WHEZZIE M (BGREEHE G ) 5,000 87,514
R5.9.19 B (B AR5 HE) 200 87,314
R5.9.20 |WHEXZINEH (B EEHHE 5 2) 2,000 85,314

3 320,000f 234,686 85,314






